Pol i s he d Bra s s Pol i s he d Chrome Anti que  Bra s s Sa ti n Chrome Sa ti n Ni cke l Ma tt Bronze Sa ti n Bra s s
Pol i s he d Ni cke l
Fi ni s h
Ma tt Bl a ck Unl a cque re d Bra s s
50 mm 100 mm 200 mm
Length 50 Width 38 Height 1.6
+44 (0)1384 247805 www.doorhardware.co.uk info@doorhardware.co.uk
EPT Edge Pull Cabinet Handle
EPT50-38-PC
Heritage Brass EPT Edge Pull Cabinet Handle 50mm Polished Chrome finish
Material:
Solid Brass
Finish:
Polished Chrome
Available Finishes
Available Sizes
Product Dimensions (All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise indicated)
About the Finish
Polished Chrome
A bold, contemporary finish; low maintenance and easy to clean. The mirror effect reflects light and colour and will complement any colour
scheme
Useful Information
The EPT range is top fixing, please allow for a 2mm gap between drawers, or cut a 1.6mm recess for flush fitting.
Distance from edge to screw centre is 30mm
Box Contains
1 Edge Pull
All fixing screws and fasteners
Property of M Marcus Ltd. ©